[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]ARTDELIGHT GROUP	


	Billing Name: 080 BLR Lounge Service Pvt Ltd
Billing Date: 30th November 2024
Contact Person: Shweta
Mobile: +91 8088085681
Billing Address:
BLR Lounge Service Pvt Ltd, #20,
1st Floor Alpha 3 Building, KIAL Road,
Devanahalli, Bangalore, 560300



	Artist: Rimjhim Garg
Name: ArtDelight Group
Address:ENSPO Vrishank Towers, 63, 3rd floor, harlur main road Harlur, road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102
GSTIN:  NA
PAN: BARPG4976R
Phone: 7760531204
Email: ArtDelightGroup@gmail.com

Bank Details :
Account number : 922010035487566
Bank name: AXIS Bank Haralur Road Ambalipura
Beneficiary name : Rimjhin Garg
Ifsc code : UTIB0003199









	Serial Number
	DESCRIPTION
	QUANTITY
	UNIT PRICE
	AMOUNT

	1
2
3
4

	Calendar
Glass Jar 
Potli and Bag
Transportation
	30
30
30

	300
200
100
	9000
6000
3000
1400

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SUBTOTAL
	19400

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	TOTAL DUE
	19400




Sincerely Yours,
Rimjhim Garg

